
A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΣΔΠΩΝΤΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 301 ΓΔΓΓΙΔΟΖΠ ΔΘΡΩΟΑΠ 0:57:22

2 513 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΓΓΔΙΖΠ 0:57:24

3 405 ΑΛΓΟΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΠ 0:59:15

4 504 ΚΑΓΗΝΓΙΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΩΟΝΠ 1:01:00

5 518 ΡΑΚΞΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΝΡΔΙΖΠ 1:02:00

6 402 ΑΙΔΡΟΑΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1:02:44

7 408 ΕΑΣΑΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΓΔΟΑΠΗΚΝΠ 1:02:49

8 512 ΠΝ΢ΣΙΔΟΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΖΠ 1:05:22

9 548 ΠΚΞΟΗΛΖΠ ΘΩΠΡΑΠ 1:06:34

10 304 ΓΑΟΗΛΖΠ ΑΛΑΟΓ΢ΟΝΠ 1:09:54

11 404 ΒΑΟΔΙΑΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 1:09:56

12 511 ΦΑΘΗΛΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 1:10:52

13 507 ΚΞΑΘΑΘΑΛΑΠΖΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ 1:12:40

14 516 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 1:15:14

15 505 ΒΙΑΣΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1:16:07

16 407 ΑΛΑΓΛΩΠΡΔΙΙΖΠ ΦΩΡΖΠ -1

17 508 ΚΔΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΖΠ -1

18 506 ΓΑΓΙΗΑΠ ΦΗΙΗΞΞΝΠ -1

19 517 ΞΑΡΠΖΠ ΘΩΛ/ΛΝΠ -2

20 515 ΡΠΗΟΓΖΚΝΠ ΘΔΝΓΩΟΝΠ -2

514 ΚΞΑΙΑΠΘΑΠ ΡΑΘΖΠ DNF

519 ΔΓΙΔΕΝΠ ΠΩΘΟΑΡΖΠ DNF

OPEN  ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ Μ.Σ.Β ΥCO  
KANAKIA, ΢ΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ  14-10-2019

ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ OPEN - ΓΔΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΣΑΣΑΞΗ



A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΣΔΠΩΝΤΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 301 ΓΔΓΓΙΔΟΖΠ ΔΘΡΩΟΑΠ 0:57:22

2 304 ΓΑΟΗΛΖΠ ΑΛΑΟΓ΢ΟΝΠ 1:09:54

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΣΔΠΩΝΤΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 405 ΑΛΓΟΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΠ 0:59:15

2 402 ΑΙΔΡΟΑΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1:02:44

3 408 ΕΑΣΑΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΓΔΟΑΠΗΚΝΠ 1:02:49

4 404 ΒΑΟΔΙΑΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 1:09:56

5 407 ΑΛΑΓΛΩΠΡΔΙΙΖΠ ΦΩΡΖΠ -1

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΣΔΠΩΝΤΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 513 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΓΓΔΙΖΠ 0:57:24

2 504 ΚΑΓΗΝΓΙΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΩΟΝΠ 1:01:00

3 518 ΡΑΚΞΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΝΡΔΙΖΠ 1:02:00

4 512 ΠΝ΢ΣΙΔΟΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΖΠ 1:05:22

5 548 ΠΚΞΟΗΛΖΠ ΘΩΠΡΑΠ 1:06:34

6 511 ΦΑΘΗΛΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 1:10:52

7 507 ΚΞΑΘΑΘΑΛΑΠΖΠ ΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ 1:12:40

8 516 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 1:15:14

9 505 ΒΙΑΣΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1:16:07

10 508 ΚΔΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΖΠ -1

11 506 ΓΑΓΙΗΑΠ ΦΗΙΗΞΞΝΠ -1

12 517 ΞΑΡΠΖΠ ΘΩΛ/ΛΝΠ -2

13 515 ΡΠΗΟΓΖΚΝΠ ΘΔΝΓΩΟΝΠ -2

514 ΚΞΑΙΑΠΘΑΠ ΡΑΘΖΠ DNF

519 ΔΓΙΔΕΝΠ ΠΩΘΟΑΡΖΠ DNF

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΣΔΠΩΝΤΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 245 ΞΑΛΡΑΕΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ -1

ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ - ΑΝΓΡΔ΢ ( 30-39)

ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ - ΑΝΓΡΔ΢ 40+

ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ - ΓΤΝΑΙΚΔ΢

ΑΠΟΣΔΛΔ΢ΜΑΣΑ - ΑΝΓΡΔ΢ (19-29)


